Name of the Corporate Debtor: Colour Roof (India) Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 24.02.2023

List of creditors for claims received as on 10.03.2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in X)

SL Name of authorised representative, if |Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any |Amount of claim under verification |Amount of Remarks, if any
No. any employee Date of Amount claimed| Amount of claim [Nature of Whether % of voting contingent claim| mutual dues, claim not
receipt admitted claim related party? | share in CoC, if that may be set- admitted
applicable off
Nil Ajay Kanhaiyalal Rathod 10.03.2023 8,23,700.00 0[Unsecured No - - - 8,23,700.00 The claim is under verification
Nil Amit Kumar Mitra 10.03.2023 17,30,686.00 0|Unsecured No - - - 17,30,686.00 The claim is under verification
Nil BV Ram 10.03.2023 45,37,627.00 0|Unsecured No - - - 45,37,627.00 The claim is under verification
Total - 70,92,013.00 - - - - 70,92,013.00 -




